BROKERAGE"

CONSUMER FOCTUS
INNOVATION

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM
29 DONAGHEDY DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
LUXURIOUS AND SPACIOUS EXECUTIVE HOME FINISHED
TOP TO BOTTOM ON THE RAVINE. 3900 SQUARE FEET +
FINISHED BASEMENT.CALL CHRIS OR LEE.

To be the trusted source of innovative real estate
solutions, creating exceptional experiences for all
we help, to become your Family Realtors® for Life.

78 Main St. S.,

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM
1 PRRKVIEW BLVD, GEORGETOWN $179,000
BIGGER THAN IT LOOKS! AROUND THE CORNER FROM GOLF COURSE, DOWN THE
STREET FROM PARK & A PRETTY WALK TO DOWNTOWN CORE. POOL SZED YARD,
LOADS OF UPDATES, GARAGE. PARK AREA. CALL JANICE RUMLEY.

Georgetown L7G 3G3
www.FieldstoneRealty.ca, ,\

< 905-877-2630

OPEN HOUSE SRTURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4PM
158 MAIN ST. S, GEORGETOWN
CUSTOM HOME BUILT ON MAIN STREET, DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN. QUALITY WORKMANSHIP, BEAUTIFUL
FINISHES. CALL EVAN TO VIEW.

LUXURY LIVING - BUILT TO IMPRESS

4 MUNRO CIRCLE, GEORGETOWN
OVER 3,000 SQ FT OF LUXURY LIVING. 5 BEDROOM, 5
BATH HOME IN DESIRABLE STREET WITH FINISHED
BASEMENT. FABULOUS EXTENSIVE LANDSCAPING.
CALL EVAN FOR MORE INFO.

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!

318 LAURIER RVENUE, #40, MILTON
RARE OPPORTUNITY TO OWN A NICELY UPDATED TOWNHOUSE
WITH TRUE PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP. RENOVATED WITH WALKOUT

BASEMENT. CALL SAM READ FOR MORE DETAILS.

HANDYMAN SPECIAL
10350 HWY 25, HALTON HILLS
GREAT INVESTMENT POTENTIAL!! HUGE LOT, MULTIPLE
PARKING SPACES. BEAUTIFUL OPEN VIEWS BOTH

FRONT AND BACK AND BACKING ONTO THE NIAGARA
ESCARPMENT. TONS OF PRIVACY, CALL EVAN TODAY.

FOR LEASE - DOWNTOWN
16 MAIN ST. S, GEORGETOWN
HITORI BULDING HAS BEEN TOTALLY RENOVATED WITHOUT
LOSING IS HISTORIC CHARN. MAN FLOOR HAS BEEN DVDED
INTO 2 SUTES THAT CAN BE COMBINED, IDEAL FORA SWALL
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SUCHAS ALAW FRW, PHYSIOTHERAPST,
HOMEOPATH ACCOUNTANT & ETC. CALL VAN

EXCLUSIVE S

NEW INVENTORY HOME

4410 SQUARE FOOT BUNGALOFT OF
EXTRA-ORDINARY WORKMANSHIP AND

QUALITY - SHORT CLOSING AVAILABLE.

CALL EVAN TODAY.

VIEWS OF THE CN TOWER
11530 SEVENTEENTH SIDEROAD

THE ART OF LIVING WELL!! IT'S EASY TO LEARN IN THIS SPRAWLING CUSTOM BUILT
RESIDENCE-33.5 ACRES WITH 12 ACRES HARDWOOD BUSH. SEE 35 MILES TO THE CN TOWER!
STUNNING OPEN CONCEPT, 2 MASSIVE GATHERING ROOMS WITH CATHEDRAL CEILINGS &
FLOOR TO CEILING FIREPLACES. FABULOUS RENO'D KITCHEN WITH GRANITE, HUGE ISLAND. 4
BDRMS, 3 BATHS, OVERSIZED 3 CAR GARAGE, EXTENSIVE DECKING. CALL BRUCE.

LOWER YOUR BL.0OD PRESSURE!
10600 vnus*ronsggigu&coﬂn.l. BLVD, HH

RELAXED COUNTRY LIVING. SPACIOUS
BUNGALOW, EAT-IN KITCHEN, 3 BDRMS, 3 BATHS,
WITH MAIN FLOOR FAMILY ROOM AND DOUBLE
GARAGE. CLOSE TO TOWN - CALL BRUCE.

GREAT HOME, GREAT LOCATION
138 APPLEWOOD CRESCENT, GUELPH
POTENTIAL INCOME PROPERTY! 4
BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS.

CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT

ONE OF A KIND
52 ERINDALE DRIVE, ERIN $559,000
EXCELLENT FAMILY HOME IN NICE QUIET STREET IN
ERIN — WITH A FINISHED BASEMENT.
- CALL EVAN FOR MORE INFORMATION

OPEN HOUSE SIJNDAY 2-4PM
24 HENRY STREET, GEORGETOWN $628,900
BETTER THAN NEW! BETTER THAN CONDO/TOWNHOUSE LVING! JUST
MOVE IN & ENJOY COMPLETELY RENOVATED BUNGALOW, WALK TO
PARKS, GO, DOWNTOWN CORE! PARK AREA. CALL JANICE RUMLEY.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM
74 MILLER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

THAT’S BETTER “ MORE ROOM HERE, THERE,
EVERYWHERE IN THIS VERY LIVEABLE 7 BEDROOM, 4
BATH ALL BRICK HOME IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH.
$679,900 ASK FOR BRUCE.

12918 SIXTH LINE, LIMEHOUSE $164,900
SPRAWLING 4-+1BR, 4BATH BUNGALOW IN LIMEHOUSE WITH SEPARATE
1 BED, 1 BATH IN-LAW SUITE. 2.5 CAR GARAGE, FINISHED BASEMENT,
FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS, THOUSANDS SPENT ON UPGRADES. NO
NEED FOR A COTTAGE WITH THIS BEAUTY! CALL MONICA

WORTH THE DRIVE!

99 WATER ST. E., ELORA
3 + 1 BEDROOM BACKSPLIT IS 1600+
SQUARE FEET AND HAS A BEAUTIFULLY
TREED BACKYARD WITH AN IN-GROUND
POOL.1/4 ACRE LOT.
CALL LEE OR CHRIS GONCHAR
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